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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 20 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

198407142023212041;Santa Maria

Lumbantoruan, S.P.,M.P

2 Tue 27 Aug 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

198407142023212041;Santa maria

Lumbantoruan, S.P.,M.P

3 Tue 3 Sept 2024 9:30AM - 12:10PM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

198407142023212041;Santa Maria

Lumbantoruan, S.P.,M.P

4 Tue 10 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

198407142023212041;Santa Maria

Lumbantoruan, S.P.,M.P

8 SANTA MARIA LUMBANTORUAN 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Tue 17 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

 198407142023212041;SANTA

MARIA LUMBANTORUAN S.P.,M.P

6 Tue 24 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

198407142023212041;Santa Maria

Lumbantoruan, S.P.,M.P

7 Tue 1 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina

MSi

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina

MSi

9 Tue 8 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina

MSi

10 Tue 15 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina

MSi

11 Tue 22 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina

MSi

12 Tue 29 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

199708172023212031;  Dr. Rofiqoh

Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Sat 2 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

L01

KELAS

AGR

LAYO

199708172023212031; Dr. Rofiqoh

Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si

14 Tue 5 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

199708172023212031;  Dr. Rofiqoh

Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si

15 Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

199708172023212031;  Dr. Rofiqoh

Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si

16 Tue 19 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1101-

P01

BOTANI

AGR PLG

199708172023212031;  Dr. Rofiqoh

Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si

Choose... OK

◄ Agronomi L1 Jump to... Kelas AET Layo ►

 Administration

Attendance administration

Settings

Locally assigned roles

Permissions

Check permissions

Filters

Competency breakdown

Logs

Backup

Restore

Course administration
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Kelas TEP B
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Reproduksi Sel (Mitosis dan Meiosis)
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Help and documentation
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